2018 CORPORATE MEMBERSHIP

FAQ'S at Frosty Valley

- 1) What is a Corporate Membership? A Corporate Membership is available for any group, company or organization that currently obtains a Federal EIN number and that regularly employs a minimum of three or more employees.
- 2) Is there an initial Sponsorship Fee? The total (non-refundable) sponsorship fee is \$2,500 to open a Corporate Membership, with a required minimal pre-pay amount of \$2,500 submitted annually.
- **3) What can my annual Pre-Pay be used for?** It can be used for golf, pro shop merchandise, pool, food and beverage at The Iron Fork at Frosty Valley.
- **4) When is the required Corporate Membership Pre-Pay amount due each year?** Once a Corporate Membership has been established, a required yearly pre-pay amount of \$2,500 is due to Frosty Valley Resort. Pre-pay amount is due by March 1st of the calendar year to be considered an active member. If the pre-pay amount is not received by the designated due date, then the membership will be considered inactive and dissolved. Usage of pre-pay amounts can be utilized within all areas of the facility and must be used in its entirety by December 31st of the current calendar year. Any leftover credit balance at the end of the year will be absorbed by Frosty Valley Resort. Gift Cards do not apply.
- 5) Will the Annual Pre-Pay amount be pro-rated if joining in mid-year? The annual prepay amount will be pro-rated to coordinate with the golfing season; however, depending on your anticipated usage, you may always pay the total annual amount.
- 6) What the green fees and cart fees for a Corporate Member?

Corporate Partner Green Fees:	\$20.00/18-holes	\$10.00/9-holes
Corporate Partner Cart Fees:	\$18.00/18-holes	\$9.00/9-holes

7) What are the green fees and cart fees for a Guest of a Corporate Member? Guest fees of a Corporate Member will receive a discount on the public green fees and carts.

Guest Green Fees	Weekday (Monday through Friday)	\$25.00/18-holes	\$12.50/9-holes
	Weekend (Saturday, Sunday & Holiday)	\$35.00/18-holes	\$17.50/9-holes
Guest Cart Fees		\$20.00/18-holes	\$10.00/9-holes



PAGE 1

www.frosty-valley.com | 1301 Bloom Road, Danville, PA 17821

2018 CORPORATE MEMBERSHIP

FAQ'S at Frosty Valley

...CONTINUED

- 8) Who can charge on the company account? Only the designated authorized signees who are listed on the Corporate Membership Application will have charging privileges.
- 9) Are there restricted times of golf play? Tee times are always encouraged due to previously scheduled tournaments, events and functions.
- **10)** Are there any additional benefits? Yes. There are member pricing discounts on the room rentals at The Clubhouse Banquet Room at Frosty Valley. Also, employees of the group, company or organization will be eligible to join Frosty Valley at a discounted rate. Employees will be able to receive up to 20% off an individual membership.
- **11) What are the pool fees for a Corporate Member?** No additional fees will be required for a Corporate Member.
- **12) What are the pool fees for a Guest of a Corporate Member?** The guest fees of a Corporate Member are \$5/person.

Any questions? Contact Sales Manager, Jenni Faulk at jfaulk@frostyvalleycc.com or (570) 275-4000 ext 2003



PAGE 2

www.frosty-valley.com | 1301 Bloom Road, Danville, PA 17821

2018 CORPORATE MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

Name of Group, Company or Org	anization:	
Address:		
City, State, Zip:		
Sederal EIN Number:	Website:	
Authorized Assignees of the Corpo	orate Membership Accoun	t (Maximum of four assignees):
l) First & Last Name:		Signature:
?) First & Last Name:		Signature:
8) First & Last Name:		Signature:
4) First & Last Name:		Signature:

Billing Statements Sent To:

Name:

Address:_____

City, State, Zip:_____

Authorized assignees may be added or changed by the group, company or organization at their discretion. Authorized Assignees must be identified in writing by the company. Only Authorized Assignees may apply charges to a Corporate Membership account.

Applications can be submitted by completing the application and dropping it off at the clubhouse office or sending it to Sales Manager, Jenni Faulk at jfaulk@frostyvalleycc.com.



PAGE 3

www.frosty-valley.com | 1301 Bloom Road, Danville, PA 17821